TENTATIVE AGENDA ITEMS

AUGUST 1, 2019

7:00 p.m.

- 1. EAGLE SCOUT PROCLAMATION Mihir Doshi
- 2. APPOINTMENT OF PROBATIONARY POLICE OFFICER Thomas John Nicola
- 3. PUBLIC COMMENT 5 MINUTES PER PERSON
- 4. RESOLUTION #19-8-178 REFUND OVERPAID 2019 TAXES
- 5. RESOLUTION #19-8-179 AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT AN ELECTRONIC TAX SALE
- RESOLUTION #19-8-180 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A FEE FOR MAILING TAX SALE NOTICES
- 7. RESOLUTION #19-8-181 AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE BOROUGH OF HOPEWELL FOR PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES
- 8. RESOLUTION #19-8-182 AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE BOROUGH OF HOPEWELL FOR ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES
- 9. RESOLUTION #19-8-183 AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE BOROUGH OF PENNINGTON FOR PUBLIC HEALTH SERVICES
- 10. RESOLUTION #19-8-184 AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE BOROUGH OF PENNINGTON FOR FULL SERVICE ANIMAL CONTROL AND SHELTERING
- 11. RESOLUTION #19-8-185 AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF A SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:65-1, et seq., WITH THE BOROUGH OF MANVILLE FOR INTERIM BOROUGH ADMINISTRATOR
- 12. RESOLUTION #19-8-186 AUTHORIZING AN AMENDED SEWER PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT IN THE PIKE BROOK SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT FOR BLOCK 7010, LOT 4 AND A REFUND OF \$6,337.50
- 13. RESOLUTION #19-8-187 AUTHORIZING STEPHEN ROCK, GIS SPECIALIST, TO JOIN THE WAZE CONNECTED CITIZEN PROGRAM TO SHARE ROAD CLOSURE, TRAFFIC INCIDENT, AND OTHER TRAFFIC RELATED INFORMATION TO IMPROVE CONVEYANCE OF SUCH TRAFFIC RELATED INFORMATION TO THE PUBLIC.
- 14. MAYORAL APPOINTMENT Wildlife Management Ad Hoc Committee
- 15. RESOLUTION #19-8- 188 AUTHORIZING THE EXTENSION OF THE CONTRACT FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP REPAIR SERVICES Municipal Maintenance Company
- 16. RESOLUTION #19-8-189 AUTHORIZING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT Aerial Imaging and Mapping Services, Phase II Robinson Aerial Surveys, Inc.
- 17. RESOLUTION #19-8-190 AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF A DISC PUBLISHING SYSTEM FOR WATCHGUARD FOR THE MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT THROUGH THE HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL (H-GAC) COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM
- 18. ORDINANCE #19-1619 Amendment to 2019 Salary & Wage Ordinance Introduction
- 19 ORDINANCE #19-1620 Temporary Municipal Road Closings Introduction
- 20. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 21. PAYMENT OF BILLS